Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk

rie
s
ALS5000WB Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ALS5000 Series Linear Motor Stage
ALS50045WB 450 mm (18 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS50060WB 600 mm (24 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS50075WB 750 mm (30 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS50090WB 900 mm (36 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS50100WB 1000 mm (40 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
Mounting and Grid Pattern
-M Metric dimension mounting pattern and holes
-U English dimension mounting pattern and holes
Motor and Magnet Track